

King County

Legislation Details

2017	7-0223	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
5/22	/2017			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
8/14	/2017			Final action:	8/14/2017	
				Enactment #:	18563	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Arnold LaBenz Jr. for property located at 6627 W Snoqualmie Valley Road NE, Carnation, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E17CT006.						
Joe	McDermo	tt				
1. Ordinance 18563.pdf, 2. June_22_2017 hearing notice.pdf, 3. A. Hearing Examiner's Report and Recommendation, dated July 7, 2017, 4. 2017-0223 DNRP Staff Report.pdf						
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
2	Metropol	litan King C	ounty	Council Pas	sed	Pass
	Ordi 5/22 8/14 AN C conc subr Carr divis Joe 1. O Rec Ver.	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by A Carnation, WA division file no Joe McDermo 1. Ordinance 1 Recommenda Ver. Action By	Ordinance 5/22/2017 8/14/2017 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by Arnold LaBe Carnation, WA, designate division file no. E17CT006 Joe McDermott 1. Ordinance 18563.pdf, 2 Recommendation, dated of Ver. Action By	Ordinance 5/22/2017 8/14/2017 AN ORDINANCE concurring w conditions, the application for p submitted by Arnold LaBenz Jr Carnation, WA, designated dep division file no. E17CT006. Joe McDermott 1. Ordinance 18563.pdf, 2. Jun Recommendation, dated July 7 Ver. Action By	Ordinance Status: 5/22/2017 In control: 8/14/2017 Final action: 8/14/2017 Final action: Bactment #: AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit ratin submitted by Arnold LaBenz Jr. for property local Carnation, WA, designated department of natura division file no. E17CT006. Joe McDermott 1. Ordinance 18563.pdf, 2. June_22_2017 hearing Recommendation, dated July 7, 2017, 4. 2017-0. Ver. Action By Action	Ordinance Status: Passed 5/22/2017 In control: Hearing Examiner 8/14/2017 Final action: 8/14/2017 8/14/2017 Enactment #: 18563 AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to a conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for op submitted by Arnold LaBenz Jr. for property located at 6627 W Snoqualmie Valley F Carnation, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and la division file no. E17CT006. Joe McDermott Joe McDermott 1. Ordinance 18563.pdf, 2. June_22_2017 hearing notice.pdf, 3. A. Hearing Exami Recommendation, dated July 7, 2017, 4. 2017-0223 DNRP Staff Report.pdf Ver. Action By Action